Numru tal-EU

EU/1/08/462/001
EU/1/08/462/002
EU/1/08/462/003
EU/1/08/462/004
EU/1/08/462/005
EU/1/08/462/006
EU/1/08/462/007
EU/1/08/462/008
EU/1/08/462/009
EU/1/08/462/010
EU/1/08/462/011
EU/1/08/462/012

Isem inventat
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa
Ranexa

Qawwa

Ghamla farmacewtika

375 mg
375 mg
500 mg
500 mg
750 mg
750 mg
375 mg
375 mg
500 mg
500 mg
750 mg
750 mg

Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola 1i terhi 1-medi¢ina bil-mod
Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
Pillola li terhi 1-medic¢ina bil-mod
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Mnejn jinghata
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali

Il-pakkett
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Fliexkun (HDPE)

Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Fliexkun (HDPE)

Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Fliexkun (HDPE)

Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)
Folja (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Dags tal-pakkett
60 pillola

60 pillola
60 pillola
60 pillola
60 pillola
60 pillola
30 pillola
100 pillola
30 pillola
100 pillola
30 pillola
100 pillola



